LEAF
QUICK LINKS

NISSAN NEW LEAF ON 01.01.2024

GRADE

Acenta
N-Connecta
Tekna

e+ Acenta

e+ N-Connecta

e+ Tekna

Model price disclaimer

BODY

5D hatchback

5D hatchback

5D hatchback

5D hatchback

5D hatchback

5D hatchback

ENGINE

39 kWh

39 kWh

39 kWh

59 kWh

59 kWh

59 kWh

Fuel type

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Maximum power (kW) Gearbox

Transmission

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

Automatic

33 147

34 869

38 384

38 870

40 440

43 508



LEAF
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

ENGINE
Engine type

Max. Power, kW
Max. Power, hp
Max. Torque, Nm
Fuel Type

TRANSMISSION
Transmission

Drive

BATTERY & CHARGING
Voltage, V

Capacity, kWh

Model tech data disclaimer

39 kWh

AC
synchronous

110
147
320
Electricity
39 kWh
Automatic
2WD

39 kWh

350

39

)

NISSAN

(

59 kWh

AC
synchronous

160
214
340
Electricity
59 kWh
Automatic
2WD

59 kWh

350

59



LEAF
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

BATTERY & CHARGING

Number of elements

On-board charger

Rapid Battery Charger

Charging cable

FRAME

Suspension type, front

Model tech data disclaimer

39 kWh

192

3,6-6,6

50 kW

EVSE 10 A,
Mode-3 32 A
Type2

39 kWh

Mac Pherson
strut, Torsion
Beam

)

NISSAN

(

59 kWh

288
6,6

50 kW (e+
Tekna on
kokkusobiv
CHAdeMO
100 kW
kiirlaadijaga)

EVSE 10 A,
Mode-3 32 A
Type2

59 kWh

Mac Pherson
strut, Torsion
Beam



LEAF
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

FRAME

Suspension type, rear

Steering wheel

Brakes

WEIGHT

Gross weight

Kerb weight min-max
Max. roof load, kg
DIMENSIONS
Length

Width

Model tech data disclaimer

39 kWh

Mac Pherson
strut,
Electrohydraulic

Electric Power
Steering

Ventilated discs
39 kWh
1995
1545 -1 600
35
39 kWh
4 490

2 030

VRN

NISSAN

'

59 kWh

Mac Pherson
strut,
Electrohydraulic

Electric Power
Steering

Ventilated discs
59 kWh
2140
1705-1731
35
59 kWh
4 490

2 030



LEAF
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

DIMENSIONS

Height
Wheelbase
Track front

Track rear

Luggage capacity (VDA) min-max

Ground clearance

PERFORMANCE

Maximum speed
Acceleration 0-100 km/h

Turning circle

Model tech data disclaimer

39 kWh

1530 -1540
2700
15630
1 545

435 (Visia,
Acenta, N-
Connecta) /
420 (Tekna)

155
39 kWh
144
7,9

11

VRN

NISSAN

'

59 kWh

1 545
2700
1 530
1 545

435 (Visia,
Acenta, N-
Connecta) /
420 (Tekna)

135
59 kWh
157
6,9

11



LEAF
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PERFORMANCE

Range - Combined (WLTP), km

Range - City (WLTP), km

Electricity consumption (WLTP), Wh/km

CO2 emissions - combined

Model tech data disclaimer

39 kWh

270 - 285

389

166 -171

0

)

NISSAN

(

59 kWh

385

528

185



LEAF
GRADES

Colors

WHITE

Dark Metal Grey

BLACK

PEARL WHITE

RED

PEARL WHITE JA BLACK
MAGNETIC RED JA BLACK
Ceramic Grey ir Black

Silver Grey & Black
Magnetic Blue & Black

Textile
Interior

Recycled woven fabric seats, Black
Recycled woven fabric seats, Light

Textile/artificial leather, Black

326
KAD
Z11

QAB
Z10
XDF
XDS
XFU
XDR
XFV

RCJ

Acenta

0€
406 €
406 €
406 €

0€

406 €

Acenta

N-
Connecta
0€
406 €
406 €
406 €
0€
954 €
954 €
954 €
954 €
954 €
406 €
N-
Connecta
°
0€

0€

Tekna

0€
406 €
406 €
406 €

0€
954 €
954 €
954 €
954 €
954 €

406 €

Tekna

e+ Acenta

0€
406 €
406 €
406 €

0€

406 €

e+ Acenta

e+ N-
Connecta
0€
406 €
406 €
406 €
0€
954 €
954 €
954 €
954 €
954 €
406 €

e+ N-
Connecta

[ ]
0€

0€

VRN

NISSAN

'

e+ Tekna

0€
406 €
406 €
406 €

0€
954 €
954 €
954 €
954 €
954 €

406 €

e+ Tekna



LEAF

Interior

Textile/artificial leather, Light
Ultrasuede, Black

Ultrasuede, Light
EXTERIOR

Shark Fin Antenna

Front fog lights

Cornering LED front fog lights

Halogen headlights with LED signature

Full LED headlight with LED signature
Manual LED headlight levelizers

LED rear lights

Intelligent auto headlight

High Beam Assist

Privacy glass in back and rear side windows

Handles in chrome

N-
Connecta

0€

N-
Connecta

Tekna

e+ Acenta

e+ Acenta

e+ N-
Connecta

0€

e+ N-
Connecta

VRN

NISSAN

'

e+ Tekna

e+ Tekna



LEAF

EXTERIOR

B-Pillar gloss black

Canto Acoustic Vehicle Alerting System
Comfort

Smart Rearview Mirror

e-Pedal

Rain sensor

Follow me home lights

7 " TFT full color display in combimeter
Automatic air conditioning

Energy-saving cabin heating system with Heat pump
Battery heater

Rear view mirror with automatic dimming
Automatic foldable door mirrors

Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors

Intelligent Key and Start push button

Acenta

Acenta

N-
Connecta

N-
Connecta

Tekna

Tekna

e+ Acenta

e+ Acenta

e+ N-
Connecta

e+ N-
Connecta

VRN

NISSAN

'

e+ Tekna

e+ Tekna



LEAF

Comfort

Heathed Leather multifunctional steering wheel

Steering column tilt and telescopic adjustment
Seats

60/40 split folding rear seat
Heated front seats
Heated rear seats

Textile/artificial leather
SAFETY

Blind Spot Intervention

6 airbags

ABS with Brake Assist and EBD

ESP (Electronic Stability Program)

Intelligent Trace Control and Intelligent Ride Control

Foot operated parking brake

Acenta

Acenta

Acenta

N-
Connecta

N-
Connecta
°
°
°
203 €
N-
Connecta

Tekna

Tekna

Tekna

VRN

NISSAN

'

e+ N-
e+ Acenta * e+ Tekna
Connecta

e+ N-
e+ Acenta * e+ Tekna
Connecta

[ ]
- 203 € -

e+ N-
e+ Acenta * e+ Tekna
Connecta

10



LEAF

SAFETY

Electronic parking brake
Hill Start Assist
Speed limiter

Intelligent Emergency Braking with Pedestrian and cyclist
recognition

Blind spot warning

Emergency assist for pedal misapplication
Predictive forward collision warning

Lane Departure Warning

Intelligent Lane Intervention

Traffic sign recognition

Cross Traffic Alert (CTA)

Two ISOFIX mountings rear seats

Repair kit for puncture

Acenta

N-
Connecta

Tekna

e+ Acenta

e+ N-
Connecta

VRN

NISSAN

'

e+ Tekna

11



LEAF
GRADES

Audio and Navigation

USB connector and AUX input for MP3 player

2 front USB connector (USB A&C)

BOSE® audio system with DAB and 7 speakers incl. Subwoofer

NissanConnect Services App (i0S, Android): Control of the air

conditioning and charging

DAB+

Driver Assist Pack: Intelligent Driver Alertness; Front view camera;
Side cameras located in door mirrors; Moving Object Detection;

Parking Sensors front and rear

ProPILOT Park - parking aid: Intelligent Auto Parking; ProPILOT

sonars

2 USB Plugs for rear seat passengers (USB A)

6 speakers

Amazon Alexa Home-to-car Skill

Wheels

16 "alloy wheels (205/55 R16)

N-
Acenta
Connecta
°
- °
- °
° °
608 € [}
°
- °
N-
Acenta
Connecta
°

Tekna e+ Acenta

- °

. -

° °

[ ) 608 €
1215 € -

°

. -
Tekna e+ Acenta

e+ N-
Connecta

e+ N-
Connecta

7/~ \

NISSAN

'

e+ Tekna

1215€

e+ Tekna

12



LEAF

Wheels
17 "alloy wheels (215/50 R17)
Charging

Electromagnetic lock for the charging cable
On-Board charger 6,6 kW

CHAdeMO 100 kW Quick Charger compatibility
Light for charging port

Remote opening charging port

6 m EVSE cable (charging in 21 h (39 kWh) or 32 h (59 kWh)* on
domestic 220V)

6 m Mode-3 Type2-Type2 cable (from alert to 100% charge less
than 7,5 h (39 kWh) or 11 h 30 min (59 kWh)* on Wallbox 32A)

Connector for quick charge port CHAdeMO 50 kW (Quick
Charging from 20% to 80% in around 60 min (39 kWh). Charging
time for 59 kWh to be confirmed.)

N-
Acenta
Connecta
- °
N-
Acenta
Connecta
°
° °
° °
° °

Tekna e+ Acenta
° °
Tekna e+ Acenta
° °
° °
° °

e+ N-
Connecta

e+ N-
Connecta

VRN

NISSAN

'

e+ Tekna

e+ Tekna

13



I /\

LEAF N
: N- e+ N-
Services Acenta Tekna e+ Acenta e+ Tekna
Connecta Connecta

Extended warranty +0 years / 160 000 km 0-12 months (registered 336 € 336 € 336 € 336 € 336 € 336 €
from 01.01.2019)
Extended warranty +2 years / 100 000 km 0-12 months (registered 2034 € 2034 € 2034 € 2034 € 2034 € 2034 €
from 01.01.2019)
Extended warranty +2 years / 160 000 km 0-12 months (registered 2634 € 2634 € 0634 € 2634 € 0634 € 2634 €

from 01.01.2019)
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