

NISSAN NEW LEAF ON 01.01.2024



GRADE	BODY	ENGINE	Fuel type	Maximum power (kW)	<b>Gearbox</b> Transmission	PRICE €
Acenta	5D hatchback	39 kWh	Electric		Automatic	33 147
N-Connecta	5D hatchback	39 kWh	Electric		Automatic	34 869
Tekna	5D hatchback	39 kWh	Electric		Automatic	38 384
e+ Acenta	5D hatchback	59 kWh	Electric		Automatic	38 870
e+ N-Connecta	5D hatchback	59 kWh	Electric		Automatic	40 440
e+ Tekna	5D hatchback	59 kWh	Electric		Automatic	43 508

Model price disclaimer





ENGINE	39 kWh	59 kWh
Engine type	AC synchronous	AC synchronous
Max. Power, kW	110	160
Max. Power, hp	147	214
Max. Torque, Nm	320	340
Fuel Type	Electricity	Electricity
TRANSMISSION	39 kWh	59 kWh
Transmission	Automatic	Automatic
Drive	2WD	2WD
BATTERY & CHARGING	39 kWh	59 kWh
Voltage, V	350	350
Capacity, kWh	39	59





BATTERY & CHARGING	39 kWh	59 kWh
Number of elements	192	288
On-board charger	3,6 - 6,6	6,6
Rapid Battery Charger	50 kW	50 kW (e+ Tekna on kokkusobiv CHAdeMO 100 kW kiirlaadijaga)
Charging cable	EVSE 10 A, Mode-3 32 A Type2	EVSE 10 A, Mode-3 32 A Type2
FRAME	39 kWh	59 kWh
Suspension type, front	Mac Pherson strut, Torsion Beam	Mac Pherson strut, Torsion Beam





FRAME	39 kWh	59 kWh
Suspension type, rear	Mac Pherson strut, Electrohydraulic	Mac Pherson strut, Electrohydraulic
Steering wheel	Electric Power Steering	Electric Power Steering
Brakes	Ventilated discs	Ventilated discs
WEIGHT	39 kWh	59 kWh
Gross weight	1995	2140
Kerb weight min-max	1 545 - 1 600	1 705 - 1 731
Max. roof load, kg	35	35
DIMENSIONS	39 kWh	59 kWh
Length	4 490	4 490
Width	2 030	2 030





DIMENSIONS	39 kWh	59 kWh
Height	1 530 - 1 540	1 545
Wheelbase	2 700	2 700
Track front	1 530	1 530
Track rear	1 545	1 545
Luggage capacity (VDA) min-max	435 (Visia, Acenta, N- Connecta) / 420 (Tekna)	435 (Visia, Acenta, N- Connecta) / 420 (Tekna)
Ground clearance	155	135
PERFORMANCE	39 kWh	59 kWh
Maximum speed	144	157
Acceleration 0-100 km/h	7,9	6,9
Turning circle	11	11





PERFORMANCE	39 kWh	59 kWh
Range - Combined (WLTP), km	270 - 285	385
Range - City (WLTP), km	389	528
Electricity consumption (WLTP), Wh/km	166 -171	185
CO2 emissions - combined	0	0





Colors		Acenta	N- Connecta	Tekna	e+ Acenta	e+ N- Connecta	e+ Tekna
WHITE	326	0 €	0 €	0 €	0 €	0 €	0€
Dark Metal Grey	KAD	406 €	406 €	406 €	406 €	406 €	406 €
BLACK	Z11	406 €	406 €	406 €	406 €	406 €	406 €
PEARL WHITE	QAB	406 €	406 €	406 €	406 €	406 €	406 €
RED	Z10	0€	0 €	0 €	0 €	0 €	0 €
PEARL WHITE JA BLACK	XDF	-	954 €	954 €	-	954 €	954 €
MAGNETIC RED JA BLACK	XDS	-	954 €	954 €	-	954 €	954 €
Ceramic Grey ir Black	XFU	-	954 €	954 €	-	954 €	954 €
Silver Grey & Black	XDR	-	954 €	954 €	-	954 €	954 €
Magnetic Blue & Black	XFV	-	954 €	954 €	-	954 €	954 €
Textile	RCJ	406 €	406 €	406 €	406 €	406 €	406 €
Interior		Acenta	N- Connecta	Tekna	e+ Acenta	e+ N- Connecta	e+ Tekna
Recycled woven fabric seats, Black	G	•	•	-	•	•	-
Recycled woven fabric seats, Light	K	0€	0 €	-	0 €	0 €	-
Textile/artificial leather, Black	G	-	0 €	-	-	0 €	-





Interior		Acenta	N- Connecta	Tekna	e+ Acenta	e+ N- Connecta	e+ Tekna
Textile/artificial leather, Light	К	-	0 €	-	-	0 €	-
Ultrasuede, Black	G	-	-	•	-	-	•
Ultrasuede, Light	K	-	-	0€	-	-	0 €
EXTERIOR		Acenta	N- Connecta	Tekna	e+ Acenta	e+ N- Connecta	e+ Tekna
Shark Fin Antenna		-	•	•	-	•	•
Front fog lights		•	-	-	•	-	-
Cornering LED front fog lights		-	•	•	-	•	•
Halogen headlights with LED signature		•	-	-	•	-	-
Full LED headlight with LED signature		-	•	•	-	•	•
Manual LED headlight levelizers		-	•	•	-	•	•
LED rear lights		•	•	•	•	•	•
Intelligent auto headlight		•	•	•	•	•	•
High Beam Assist		•	•	•	•	•	•
Privacy glass in back and rear side windows		-	•	•	-	•	•
Handles in chrome		•	•	•	•	•	•





EXTERIOR	Acenta	N- Connecta	Tekna	e+ Acenta	e+ N- Connecta	e+ Tekna
B-Pillar gloss black	-	•	•	-	•	•
Canto Acoustic Vehicle Alerting System	•	•	•	•	•	•
Comfort	Acenta	N- Connecta	Tekna	e+ Acenta	e+ N- Connecta	e+ Tekna
Smart Rearview Mirror	-	-	•	-	-	•
e-Pedal	•	•	•	•	•	•
Rain sensor	•	•	•	•	•	•
Follow me home lights	•	•	•	•	•	•
7 " TFT full color display in combimeter	•	•	•	•	•	•
Automatic air conditioning	•	•	•	•	•	•
Energy-saving cabin heating system with Heat pump	-	•	•	-	•	•
Battery heater	•	•	•	•	•	•
Rear view mirror with automatic dimming	-	•	-	-	•	-
Automatic foldable door mirrors	-	•	•	-	•	•
Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors	•	•	•	•	•	•
Intelligent Key and Start push button	•	•	•	•	•	•





Comfort	Acenta	N- Connecta	Tekna	e+ Acenta	e+ N- Connecta	e+ Tekna
Heathed Leather multifunctional steering wheel	•	•	•	•	•	•
Steering column tilt and telescopic adjustment	•	•	•	•	•	•
Seats	Acenta	N- Connecta	Tekna	e+ Acenta	e+ N- Connecta	e+ Tekna
60/40 split folding rear seat	•	•	•	•	•	•
Heated front seats	•	•	•	•	•	•
Heated rear seats	•	•	•	•	•	•
Textile/artificial leather	-	203 €	-	-	203 €	-
SAFETY	Acenta	N- Connecta	Tekna	e+ Acenta	e+ N- Connecta	e+ Tekna
Blind Spot Intervention	•	•	•	•	•	•
6 airbags	•	•	•	•	•	•
ABS with Brake Assist and EBD	•	•	•	•	•	•
ESP (Electronic Stability Program)	•	•	•	•	•	•
Intelligent Trace Control and Intelligent Ride Control	•	•	•	•	•	•
Foot operated parking brake	•	•	-	•	•	-





SAFETY	Acenta	N- Connecta	Tekna	e+ Acenta	e+ N- Connecta	e+ Tekna
Electronic parking brake	-	-	•	-	-	•
Hill Start Assist	•	•	•	•	•	•
Speed limiter	•	•	•	•	•	•
Intelligent Emergency Braking with Pedestrian and cyclist recognition	•	•	•	•	•	•
Blind spot warning	•	•	•	•	•	•
Emergency assist for pedal misapplication	•	•	•	•	•	•
Predictive forward collision warning	•	•	•	•	•	•
Lane Departure Warning	•	•	•	•	•	•
Intelligent Lane Intervention	•	•	•	•	•	•
Traffic sign recognition	•	•	•	•	•	•
Cross Traffic Alert (CTA)	•	•	•	•	•	•
Two ISOFIX mountings rear seats	•	•	•	•	•	•
Repair kit for puncture	•	•	•	•	•	•





Audio and Navigation	Acenta	N- Connecta	Tekna	e+ Acenta	e+ N- Connecta	e+ Tekna
USB connector and AUX input for MP3 player	•	-	-	•	-	-
2 front USB connector (USB A&C)	-	•	•	-	•	•
BOSE® audio system with DAB and 7 speakers incl. Subwoofer	-	-	•	-	-	•
NissanConnect Services App (iOS, Android): Control of the air conditioning and charging	-	•	•	-	•	•
DAB+	•	•	•	•	•	•
Driver Assist Pack: Intelligent Driver Alertness; Front view camera; Side cameras located in door mirrors; Moving Object Detection; Parking Sensors front and rear	608€	•	•	608 €	•	•
ProPILOT Park - parking aid: Intelligent Auto Parking; ProPILOT sonars	-	-	1 215€	-	-	1 215 €
2 USB Plugs for rear seat passengers (USB A)	•	•	•	•	•	•
6 speakers	•	•	-	•	•	-
Amazon Alexa Home-to-car Skill	-	•	•	-	•	•
Wheels	Acenta	N- Connecta	Tekna	e+ Acenta	e+ N- Connecta	e+ Tekna
16 "alloy wheels (205/55 R16)	•	-	-	-	-	-





Wheels	Acenta	N- Connecta	Tekna	e+ Acenta	e+ N- Connecta	e+ Tekna
17 "alloy wheels (215/50 R17)	-	•	•	•	•	•
Charging	Acenta	N- Connecta	Tekna	e+ Acenta	e+ N- Connecta	e+ Tekna
Electromagnetic lock for the charging cable	•	•	•	•	•	•
On-Board charger 6,6 kW	•	•	•	•	•	•
CHAdeMO 100 kW Quick Charger compatibility	-	-	-	-	-	•
Light for charging port	•	•	•	•	•	•
Remote opening charging port	•	•	•	•	•	•
6 m EVSE cable (charging in 21 h (39 kWh) or 32 h (59 kWh)* on domestic 220V)	•	•	•	•	•	•
6 m Mode-3 Type2-Type2 cable (from alert to 100% charge less than 7,5 h (39 kWh) or 11 h 30 min (59 kWh)* on Wallbox 32A)	•	•	•	•	•	•
Connector for quick charge port CHAdeMO 50 kW (Quick Charging from 20% to 80% in around 60 min (39 kWh). Charging time for 59 kWh to be confirmed.)	•	•	•	•	•	•





Services	Acenta	N- Connecta	Tekna	e+ Acenta	e+ N- Connecta	e+ Tekna
Extended warranty +0 years / 160 000 km 0-12 months (registered from 01.01.2019)	336 €	336 €	336 €	336 €	336 €	336 €
Extended warranty +2 years / 100 000 km 0-12 months (registered from 01.01.2019)	2 034 €	2 034 €	2 034 €	2 034 €	2 034 €	2 034 €
Extended warranty +2 years / 160 000 km 0-12 months (registered from 01.01.2019)	2 634 €	2 634 €	2 634 €	2 634 €	2 634 €	2 634 €

Standard

Optional

- Halfstandart

P - Available only in pack